Money"s due county from ACC by year

YEAR
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2016
2015
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2011
2010
2009
2008
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(DEFICIT)
Difference
Due to County between
years
17,136,021 6,779,093
10,356,928 2,385,308
7,971,620 7,638,825
332,795 (1,214,637)
1,547,432 (6,074,663)
7,622,095 1,376,464
6,245,631 5,848,121
397,510 (4,467,881)
4,865,391 (984,116)
5,849,507 5,477,139
372,368 (3,733,044)
4,105,412 978,333
3,127,079 2,784,664
342,415
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(DEFICIT)

Difference
YEAR Due to County between
years
2021 17,136,021 6,779,093
2020 10,356,928 2,385,308 Due to County
2019 7,971,620 7,638,825
2018 332,795 (1,214,637) 00000
2017 1,547,432  (6,074,663) 5000000
2016 7,622,095 1,376,464 14,000,000
2015 6,245,631 5,848,121 12,000,000
2014 397,510 (4,467,881) 10,000,000
2013 4,865,391 (984,116) 8,000,000 ®
2012 5,849,507 5,477,139 000,000 .
2011 372,368 (3,733,084) , 000000 i
2010 4,105,412 978,333 2,000,000
2009 3,127,079 2,784,664 . . " .
2008 342,415 2006 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018
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